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Lisa Matheney (870)338‐8900 LMatheneyconnect@yahoo.com Ashley

Debra Barnes (870)737‐3286 DBarnesconnect@yahoo.com Ashley

Kelly Morris (870)344‐2853 kelly.morris@arkansas.gov Baxter

Jesus Pedraza (479)640‐7028 ipa.pedraza@hwoa.org Benton

Nora Garcia (479)899‐2558 ipa.ngarcia@hwoa.org Benton

Maria Morales (479)283‐5706 ipa.morales@hwoa.org Benton

Liobardo Ibarra Jr (479)200‐1499 ipa.ibarra@hwoa.org Benton

Melanie Fierro (479)283‐5365 ipa.fierro@hwoa.org Benton

Katriona Luzardo (479)301‐7191 kluzardo@communityclinicnwa.org Benton

Sandra Rodriguez (479)268‐1110 ipa.srodriguez@hwoa.org Benton

Mary Jordan (479)525‐6035 mary.jordan@arkansas.gov Benton

Amy Bracy‐Codallo amy.bracy‐codallo@arkansas.gov Benton

Joseph Smith (479)599‐9231 joseph.smith@arkansas.gov Benton

Megan Blakey (479)295‐4647 megan.blakey@arkansas.gov Benton

Samantha Williams (866)308‐9925 sbrewer@hra‐health.org Boone

Billie Stinson (870)365‐3971 AGOguide2@gmail.com Boone

 Amanda Johnson (870)344‐2927 amanda.johnson@arkansas.gov Boone

Collette Crawford collettecrawford@bmrhc.net Carroll

Brenda Young (870)338‐8900 BYoungconnect@yahoo.com Chicot

Terry Garner (501)529‐0201 garnert80@yahoo.com Clark

April Rhodes (870)246‐4471 babycoots@yahoo.com Clark

Lois Wright (870)323‐0242 Lois.Wright@covenant‐medical.com Clay

Tina Hicks 1‐501‐414‐5011 Thicks@hra‐health.org Cleburne

Barbara Copeland (501)362‐7581 barbara.copeland@arkansas.gov Cleburne

Angeline Horton (501)362‐7581 angeline.horton@arkansas.gov Cleburne

Evelyn Wainwright (870)235‐3798 ewain1913@yahoo.com Columbia

Latricia Spelce (870)235‐3798 busseyar@yahoo.com Columbia

Jeris Ezell (501)889‐2765 Jeris.Ezell@arkansas.gov Conway
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Genny McDonald (870)530‐9459 Genny.McDonald@covenant‐medical.com Craighead

Leigh Kelley 870‐43‐6524 Leigh.Kelley@covenant‐medical.com Craighead

Andres Acosta Andres.Acosta@covenant‐medical.com Craighead

John Bolding John.Bolding@covenant‐medical.com Craighead

Constance Kennedy Constance.Kennedy@covenant‐medical.com Craighead

Sharron Bell Sharron.Bell@covenant‐medical.com Craighead

Margo Stevenson Margo.Stevenson@covenant‐medical.com Craighead

Sherri Ryan Sherri.Ryan@covenant‐medical.com Craighead

Corey Mills (870)243‐1732 Corey.Mills@covenant‐medical.com Craighead

Gabriela Padilla Gabriela.Padilla@covenant‐medical.com Craighead

James  McDonald (870)530‐6256 James.McDonald@covenant‐medical.com Craighead

Anna Laurence (870)972‐4061 alaurence@mshs.org Craighead

Marlyn Tejera (870)275‐5688 Marlyn.Tejera@covenant‐medical.com Craighead

Christy Appleton (870)926‐2626 christy.appleton@gmail.com Craighead

Destinee Dillard (870)933‐4585 destinee.dillard@arkansas.gov Craighead

Judy Ezell (870)933‐4585 judy.ezell@arkansas.gov Craighead

Fred Hargett (870)933‐4585 fred.hargett@arkansas.gov Craighead
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Beverly Petty (870)933‐4585 beverly.petty@arkansas.gov Craighead

Jim Miles jim.miles@covenant‐medical.com Craighead

Linda Hawkins (870)933‐4585 linda.hawkins@arkansas.gov Craighead

Delois Henry (870)933‐4585 delois.henry@arkansas.gov Craighead

Latia Hernandez (479)225‐5975 latia.hernandez@arkansas.gov Crawford

Tamara Hood (901)205‐7472 tahooddelta@yahoo.com Crittenden

Beatrice Bailey (870)519‐8793 bmalone.choccross@gmail.com Crittenden

Cynthia Taper (870)519‐7471 ctaper.choccross@gmail.com Crittenden

Donita Ross (870)821‐1750 dross.choccross@gmail.com Crittenden

Odester Lewis (870)338‐8900 OLewisconnect@yahoo.com Crittenden

Millie Schmitt (870)338‐8900 MSchmittconnect@yahoo.com Crittenden

Vickie Moore (870)792‐7393 vickie.moore@arkansas.gov Crittenden

Barbara M Jones (870)735‐4334 barbara.jones@arkansas.gov Crittenden

Twana Evans (870)735‐4334 twana.evans@arkansas.gov Crittenden

Candis  Collins Candis.Collins@covenant‐medical.com Cross

Paula Rucks PRucks.ofls@gmail.com Dallas

Teresa Polite (870)338‐8900 TPoliteconnect1@yahoo.com Desha

Rita Newbill (870)338‐8900 RitaNewbillconnect@yahoo.com Drew

Britney Sidebottom (501)764‐2268 faulkner@ahcaf.org Faulkner

Vanessa Bryant vanessabryant20031@yahoo.com Faulkner

Belinda Faucette (501)954‐0173 bjfaucette@yahoo.com Faulkner

Tonya Estell (501)349‐7741 tonya.estell@gmail.com Faulkner

Sarah Strickland (501)450‐4941 sarah.strickland@arkansas.gov Faulkner

Toralya Davis (501)932‐9010 toralya.davis@arcare.net Faulkner

Karen Reeves (870)895‐3300 karen.reeves@arkansas.gov Fulton

Mary M Moore (501)520‐7808 marymoore@quapawhouseinc.org Garland

Dyanna Crawford (870)215‐0341 dcrawford@cahi‐ar.org Greene

Samantha Letson Samantha.Letson@covenant‐medical.com Greene

Nye  Hatcher (870)324‐0224 Nye.Hatcher@covenant‐medical.com Greene

Candice Nicholson (870)236‐7782 candice.nicholson@arkansas.gov Greene

Juanita Bowden (870)236‐7782 juanita.bowden@arkansas.gov Greene

Emily Evans (870)871‐1309 ebrandon@excite.com Hempstead

Latonia Marion (501)221‐3033 hotspring@ahcaf.org Hot Spring

Tracy Bigby (501)332‐6972 tracy.bigby@arkansas.gov Hot Spring

Bonnie Haislip Bonnie.Haislip@arkansas.gov Howard

Amy Zuniga 18708452208 115 Amy.Zuniga@arkansas.gov Howard

Susan Gilbert (501)414‐6984 sgilbert@hra‐health.org Independence

Sonya Sheridan (870)793‐8848 sonya.sheridan@arkansas.gov Independence

Ashley Caddy (870)793‐8848 ashley.caddy@arkansas.gov Independence

Tanya Jones (870)793‐8848 tanya.jones@arkansas.gov Independence

Gina Crabtree (870)793‐8848 gina.crabtree@arkansas.gov Independence

Debra Berkenes (870)373‐0967 Debra.Berkenes@covenant‐medical.com Izard

Sheri Jones (870)368‐5030 sheri.jones@arcare.net Izard

Jessica King (870)523‐8968 jessica.king@arkansas.gov Jackson

Margaret Snow (870)523‐8968 margaret.snow@arkansas.gov Jackson

BARBARA  JOHNSON (870)534‐1834 barbaraj@sabhs.org Jefferson
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DEBRA  WHITE (870)534‐1834 dwhite@sabhs.org Jefferson

Jamie Coleman (870)534‐1834 jamie@sabhs.org Jefferson

Diann Washington (870)338‐8900 DWashingtonconnect@yahoo.com Jefferson

Isabella Glass (870)338‐0955 IGlassconnect@yahoo.com Jefferson

Eva McGee (870)535‐2142 231 eva.mcgee@arkansas.gov Jefferson

Cecil VanVeckhoven (870)535‐2142 rbcboss@yahoo.com Jefferson

Christopher Mack (501)529‐0641 cmack@jccsi.org Jefferson

Earsaline Smothers (501)414‐1019 lsmothers@jccsi.org Jefferson

Meagan Noblin (870)886‐5507 mnoblin@cahi‐ar.org Lawrence

Brittany Frazier (870)886‐3201 brittany.frazier@arkansas.gov Lawrence

Machelle Culver (870)886‐5507 mculver@cahi‐ar.org Lawrence

Sonya Stocker (870)226‐3201 sonya.stocker@arkansas.gov Lawrence

Arlene Freeman afreeman.choccross@gmail.com Lee

Shalondra Smith (870)338‐8900 SSmithconnect@yahoo.com Lee

Jack Crumbly (870)633‐7338 jcrumbly2004@yahoo.com Lee

Mandy Drake (870)443‐1243 mdrake@mainlinehealth.net Lincoln

Jennifer Watson (870)690‐7114 jwatson@mainlinehealth.net Lincoln

Mandy Deon Hills (870)370‐8705 mandyhillsconnect@yahoo.com Lincoln

Stacey Rieder (479)438‐4500 staceyr@rvpcs.org Logan

Rachel Luckett (501)297‐0605 rhawkinsluckett@yahoo.com Lonoke

Tamara Williams (501)954‐0179 tanayawilliams2008@gmail.com Lonoke

Dylesha Holmes (501)954‐0618 dylsholmes16508@yahoo.com Lonoke

Donnie Martin (501)850‐3979 Donnie.Martin@arkansas.gov Lonoke

Pamela  Murphy (501)676‐2268 Pamela.Murphy@arkansas.gov Lonoke

Dale Ramsey (479)738‐1444 AGOramsey1@gmail.com Madison

Therese Ramsey (479)738‐1444 AGOguide3@gmail.com Madison

Laneta Watts lanetawatts@bmrhc.net Marion

Sylvia Brown (870)896‐2327 sylvia.c.brown@arkansas.gov Miller

Ruth Rhodes (870)772‐7034 rawrhodes@cableone.net Miller

Tracie Simmons Tracie.Simmons@arkansas.gov Miller

Donna Luster (870)776‐0517 Donna.Luster@covenant‐medical.com Mississippi

Christine Bennett (870)762‐1210 Christine.Bennett@covenant‐medical.com Mississippi

Debra Thompson debra.thompson@arkansas.gov Mississippi

Elvin Taylor poweroutlet46@yahoo.com Mississippi

Jacqueline King (870)270‐3799 jking.choccross@gmail.com Monroe

Susan Caplener (870)747‐3089 scaplener@mid‐delta.org Monroe

Mary Scemons (870)747‐3381 mscemons@mid‐delta.org Monroe

Katherine Bennett (870)747‐3058 kbennett@mid‐delta.org Monroe

Deborah Stokes (870)703‐4140 deborahstokes05@gmail.com Nevada

Sara Roberts 1‐501‐529‐0198 sararoberts@bmrhc.net Newton

Deborah Brown (870)836‐5033 deborah.l.brown@arkansas.gov Ouachita

Melissa Bryan (870)836‐5033 melissa.bryan@arkansas.gov Ouachita

Cynthia Moore (870)817‐8208 moore.cynthia93@yahoo.com Phillips

Vivian Furdge (870)338‐8900 VFurdgeconnect@yahoo.com Phillips

Rose Smith Rose.Smith@covenant‐medical.com Poinsett

Nathesha Madden (870)475‐2977 Sade.Madden07@YAHOO.COM Poinsett
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Tamra Gentry (870)578‐4480 tamra.gentry@arkansas.gov Poinsett

Mattie Worthan (870)578‐4480 mattie.worthan@arkansas.gov Poinsett

Gray Miles (479)651‐9966 gmiles@recoveryhhi.org Polk

Richard Donahou (479)394‐2707 rdonahou1@atu.edu Polk

Daniel Addy (479)394‐2707 dm_addy@yahoo.com Polk

Kathy Weatherl (479)970‐7857 weatherlk@fccare.org Pope

Rachondra Hill (501)375‐4400 rhill@harmonyclinicar.org Pulaski

Donna Fields (501)375‐4400 dfields@harmonyclinicar.org Pulaski

Monesha Coffey (501)375‐4400 mcoffey@harmonyclinicar.org Pulaski

Kimberly Fowler (501)951‐0095 pulaski1@ahcaf.org Pulaski

Myron Jackson (501)515‐1762 pulaski2@ahcaf.org Pulaski

Sonya Jones (501)372‐3800 syvjones@sbcglobal.net Pulaski

Daniel McDaniel dmcdaniel@harmonyclinicar.org Pulaski

Jack Lawhon (501)375‐4400 jlawhon@harmonyclinicar.org Pulaski

Shanquita Lucas (501)375‐4400 slucas@harmonyclinicar.org Pulaski

Marcovous Williams marcovouswilliam@yahoo.com Pulaski

Diedra Levi (877)902‐7448 diedra@livingaffected.org Pulaski

Kalena Jones (501)221‐3033 kjones@ahcaf.org Pulaski

Kendra Johnson kenj30@gmail.com Pulaski

Lola  Alexander lalexander@bcdinc.org Pulaski

Lakisha Nash (501)442‐7571 lnash@cfyf.org Pulaski

Rosalie Shahan (501)664‐4268 rshahan@cfyf.org Pulaski

Monique Smith  (501)891‐2584 msmith@bcdinc.org Pulaski

Lee Brown (501)349‐7707 medic24493@gmail.com Pulaski

Melina Granger (501)349‐7776 melina0916@yahoo.com Pulaski

Kevin  Holmes  kevin1con@yahoo.com Pulaski

Cornelius Mabin (501)349‐7777 nealix101@comcast.net Pulaski

Lasuandra Deloach‐Williams (501)519‐8740 Lasuandra.Deloach@gmail.com Pulaski

Stephanie Stewart (501)993‐2341 sstewart@bcdinc.org Pulaski

Marnika Reedy (501)221‐2203 marnika1025@yahoo.com Pulaski

Sherry Booth (501)954‐0625 sherryrbooth@gmail.com Pulaski

Suyapa Espinoza (501)650‐3664 smespinoza@gmail.com Pulaski

Sandra Perry sperry@cals.org Pulaski

Stephen Partridge spartridge@cals.org Pulaski

Carolyn Williams (501)686‐9300 newgrannyc@yahoo.com Pulaski

Valerie Pruitt (501)681‐3622 vjpruitt@hotmail.com Pulaski

Patricia "Joyce" Hardy (501)918‐3000 jhardy@cals.org Pulaski

Brandi Hawkins bhawkins@cals.org Pulaski

Candice Ridgell (501)221‐2203 kend3lee@aol.com Pulaski

Arturo Bastidas art_bastidas@yahoo.com Pulaski

Sherice Smith (870)413‐1269 shericedsmith@yahoo.com Pulaski

Danielle Evans (501)918‐3000 3051 devans@cals.org Pulaski

Stephen Marshall (501)978‐3885 smarshall@cals.org Pulaski

Angellica Morris (501)372‐3800 angellica.morris@gmail.com Pulaski

Lillian  Killion  (501)372‐3800 lillian.killion2013@gmail.com Pulaski

Whitney Dobbins whitney.dobbins@arkansas.gov Pulaski
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paul meeks (501)280‐3352 paulmmeeks@yahoo.com Pulaski

Erin Thomas (501)791‐8551 eirn_thomas@yahoo.com Pulaski

Rose Virgil (501)280‐3100 rosevirgil@sbcglobal.net Pulaski

Phyllis Donley (501)791‐8551 genuinephyldon@yahoo.com Pulaski

Melissa  Ray (501)791‐8551 kayeray34@hotmail.com Pulaski

Robert Barnes (501)791‐8551 robert.barnes@arkansas.gov Pulaski

Lisa TwoRivers (501)289‐2659 lisa.tworivers@arkansas.gov Pulaski

Diane Mize (501)982‐6225 Diane.Mize@arkansas.gov Pulaski

Ginger Foreman (501)289‐0114 ginger.foreman@arkansas.gov Pulaski

Patrick Goolsby pgoolsby@jccsi.org Pulaski

Jamie Wallis (870)892‐9949 jwallis@cahi‐ar.org Randolph

Allison Martin (870)892‐5239 allison.martin@arkansas.gov Randolph

Marie Archer marie.archer@att.net Saline

DesiRae Hall (479)637‐4197 DesiRae.Hall@arkansas.gov Scott

Rachelle Bishop rachellebishop@bmrhc.net Searcy

Katherine Koci (501)529‐0567 kathyk@rvpcs.org Sebastian

Michael Blaylock (479)719‐3393 mikeb@rvpcs.org Sebastian

Tuesday Howard tuesdayh@rvpcs.org Sebastian

Cliff Rackley cliff.rackley@wacgc.org Sebastian

Josie Vogeltanz (479)478‐6631 josie.vogeltanz@arkansas.gov Sebastian

Brittany Huff (479)831‐8944 brittany.huff@arkansas.gov Sebastian

Trevor Dohn (870)994‐7364 trevor.dohn@arkansas.gov Sharp

Delores Woods 870.630.2005 dwoods.eaec@yahoo.com St. Francis

Everlee L. Fowler 870. 630.2005. efowler.eaec@yahoo.com St. Francis

Rebecca Taggart 870.630.2005 rtaggart.eaec@yahoo.com St. Francis

Robert Edwards (870)945‐1010 redwards.eaec@yahoo.com St. Francis

Kimberly Autry 870.630.2005 kautry.eaec@yahoo.com St. Francis

CasSandra McDaniel 870.630.2005 cmcdaniel.eaec@yahoo.com St. Francis

Donna Brown (870)269‐3308 donna.brown@arkansas.gov Stone

Amy Smith asmith@sarhc.org Union

Vera  Antwine (870)310‐6178 antwine@hotmail.com Union

Richard Jerry (870)863‐5101 richard.jerry@arkansas.gov Union

Wanda Lowry (501)517‐4906 wandalowry@bmrhc.net Van Buren

Griselda Roldan (479)305‐1242 ipa.roldan@hwoa.org Washington

Rebecca Palma (479)750‐2020 5104 rebecca.palma@ozarkguidance.org Washington

Gerardo Cervantes (479)301‐7176 gcervantes@communityclinicnwa.org Washington

Heidy  Hernandez (479)301‐7171 hhernandez@communityclinicnwa.org Washington

Mackenzie Coats (903)278‐1961 mncoats@gmail.com Washington

Micaela Rochier (479)263‐8735 Micaela.Rochier@eoawc.org Washington

Luiz Gioielli gioielli.luiz@gmail.com Washington

Brandie Cooper (479)409‐0604 cooperb@fccare.org Washington

Albious Latior (479)595‐9047 Albious.Latior@arkansas.gov Washington

Kimberly Lumpkin (501)414‐5486 klumpkin@hra‐health.org White

Effie Jackson (501)268‐6102 effie.jackson@arkansas.gov White

Angela Copus (501)268‐6102 angela.copus@arkansas.gov White

Angela Copus (501)268‐6102 angela.copus@arkansas.gov White
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Angela Copus (501)268‐6102 angela.copus@arkansas.gov White

Angela Copus (501)268‐6102 angela.copus@arkansas.gov White

Deanna Cameron (501)742‐5697 deanna.cameron@arcare.net White

Jessica Johnson (479)438‐3015 Jessica.R.Johnson@arkansas.gov Yell


